
OADIIT'ISTITUTE OF ENOINEERING & TECHNOIOGY

Anrlapalll
Schrdub ol rxprnu for lho yur 20'17. 'l!
Schrdub - A

Sl,No. Parliculars

I

I

2

3

4

5

o
,I
o

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

1E

17

18

19

20

2l
22

t3
24

25

zfi
?v

w
lV
30

3l
t2
it
!4
,'E

37

$8

$9
4A

41

.11

43

44

45

46

47

t8
4$
EN

Admlnlllnllon EFp0nler i
Staff Sdados " Tosching stafl

Staff Selariee . Non Teechlng

Employee Providenl Fund

EStC Contrlbulion

Advertisemsnt & Publiolty

Audil Fee

Bank Charget / Commisoion

Buildlng Upkcoplng, Rcpairs & Malnlainanco
Campus Placemrnt & Tralnlng Expensoa

Admlssion Gampaignlng Chargos

Annual lilalnlanance Charyes (UPS & EPBX)

Elecldcily Charyes

Examinelion Expensee

Funclions & Meetlng €rponse!
Garden oxpensas
Guesl Lecturer Honorarium

Insurancs Gha{gss

0lET Utsav Expendilule

hlemet & Websits Maintenaco Chargos

Faculty Taining Exps,

Lab Consumsbles

Lrbrary Subscdption & Magarines
Food Hospitalily Exps,

fu'lineral water Charg es

Offlce lvlainlainance

Rssaarch and Development Expenses

Gift & Prizes to Merit Studonts

Poslago,C0Liriers, Revunue Starnps and TeleEarns

Computer soflware extrs

Frinting X Stalianery &Zerux
Proiassional lax
Rapair & Maintarranco .Ela*iaalr
Repoirs & liaintenanse. Computers

Repain S frrlaintenonns - Furrrifuino & 0iheru

Rupalru & Malnturrunce .0enurslor

Graduat'ron Oay Expenditure

$ports & Same* Expanscs

$laff WellarelMedicaf AIF
Lift Rap*h & Maintenance Charyes

Talephone fxpenses

0leaning & $rnitatiun exp*
li,{*nbarship foa {or plibu€t$*al badiefi
Travelling & C$nwryan*o 6xpans*a

Workshop & Sru*inar Expens*s

li.'lisnefi a n eous Erpense*

NAAC Expenses

eanr.pus irlewielw expsnses

Rain Halesihg Fit*
R,*les,7axe6 & Fee

Tea*her* Fay FaculNy Awards

Wshile Mnintena*ee *har#ss

"{ atl #ate Hxp*nses Far VEhictas

Oif & t-uhricanls f0{ Vrhielar & Genar*tei

VehwAa rvpaira & mah$e&affis

Vshide Taxes & li?€lrano*

44,037,1 53

0,020,970 50,958,123

2,052,664

52,948

1,020,004

45,000

23,030

269,208

889,776

35,695

162,000

1,497,702

470,336

142,867

115,694

196,552

228,3V3

452,110

392,000

23,S65

326,406

5,|4,935

113,480

70,940

119,212

140,240

46,725

27,880

65,000

6$0,2b$

?,500

216,T49

r20,2e4

43,6!7
l$,9$0

3S,7ip
,l40,76$

1e,1?1

1es00
273,333

m.s45
?69,2W

2fr8,474

33,&1V

18,*fi$

f66,010
135,0CI3

27.892

21,&Ts

83,S$$

13,S*0

ai{

5?

ET

1S6,3?r

3,Xnfi,462

1,355, 5

6$f ,E 6,&1U,6$8

{41piL t8,v{?,H9}

ri:r $$fii*,:l [.i] t.r,:::l:.:*;l ?'r ust
,rd.*t-e:-.dt*-.t* 

',3Il t

K*e ${3r'+ .li:i}i-rr4iArV

${elF-AL*".
ili-"iliiiti or

: ll1i.:;l.:ilrrojoEY

't'".1|.,i.),. " '

t'rq;ine;a'r 
i;ii1

,:],1 502



F{

tl)
r.t
\'J
f\{o
c'tzt.

:\E

4
a'z4z

E
" ;- i;'s L; Ft R e ;i + s E .q g H. 6 [ E H E il S h p i* F I F B S b H g fi h liv.*t-.€.--_-s2s2
s 

A s s. r - b [ $ F i o $ fi ; fi' s H s $- ft E fl ft ;r $ $ B s= $. ; $ s $ $ l]@+o ..1;(.i - eJ

I. E S E E F I s fr i H. ;. H. H. H. F. S. E H fi p si E s 3 E s $ g E f; s 3 E g p

";$ A61 F - E E s E E R E'iFfi ue e" nla=Fpe F g rie FU $ = ; H ?rya.Frrr 3:.

nsgq.EFqfiE_EEqs SsEqEHREE"msqfrRFEs sEUHHFF*EEFrsE{3s NR$fIFgIsKEB;p.ggR g.g

* H\3 fr E Q ids sRKfr Fsat!i8F s ss ; : Rss; RsrRRsY.',:l_e.:-.r)5),vq=.-,:yl,g..it-q@.dt"F.-4niio:niail?i-hlji6i.5.qin-6.:";,ii{rd.
ii s s l= * R o ? -,o fi v) rf R E abagE I6.-_ 5 i.,;F8.fl p+e" s-

fr qE fEBaFB SGSBAEbEES gEbRREasS6qESbsEfr
!! 9. Y- ry o- a, h_ Q. €. 9^ g 

= 
* 9_ 

=_ 
{_ g- A- d' o N 16 r r.: ip 6 I 6-.'n_ ti. S_ E- 6_ 16_ A_ U_

S fi P $ F - p S g S = E E 5; gt S N g9 @ rt o ni ri o' ^ o- ru- - .a *. x- d o dj Fi n- ;.**{= '- ri: * - u " - iN Fr SFaN I sPa *F.Sff.85s R 
-E*

ms,{
@-
N

H g s s H ffi g e * y) () \o o <! e d.i - (o rs c6 r., (\ ("r r\ o.\l b rr, € (4' \ €t o, crrel .o ;j 6 6 ii+ io ry 16 H E- E F, fl E" p. e E F- g- &. E q E e I, n, q Fi E B .*; F i r.:-"' f*i rd N FJ iJ *r.' +f tf uJ, 6i qt rr dqr" ru.+ ffi*- ; > 6 ; ii ; ; "t o ro ? € o @ o m
_.ry F ry.3 s S ", 'l 

* - i,J \i, f'- fi"1. S E$"x" n ffi g fr $5.ff s 6 fi fr EFfr Nff
9*- oric.i '-: a{rtgi s" -':

4\
s.i*m
N

d.lo
ri

@

R

E
TU

E
EI

N

o

o

Co

r
o
(.)

N

(>
d
I

a

$$$$$$$$$$$$$$i;$$rb$s$$$$$$:e E? ae )e ee )R :.e :e be99000000d

ff@
$€Fia, I I I

lv)- w-
FE

sli66

!O lf {-) <?ql s- () o qY @ o FF nm ?{)t F F o a ooN N F arE W r (2 (t ANO)AQl tN S O ; in (.6O:+ g}q; F- ft fi gi c ;io\ _€_ _@. m- q ?: q @_ ol a')- (o_ $- o. 6- o- 6- (b o. N- 
"5" 

ca F io_ 6i ii 5 U5_ r<. 86_

F g 3 F - p * 3 s s 5 g - E 3 g h. S. B $ ft g 5 s g u H. g s
fl $l (\i

v1
rft

(t (5 1/3 |
r_- "r ,riqlo&
(\j

?*Y.&&,€,4& E A g ge8 F'tr" g fr E s. 6"fli H{ [ t g qhe ry
e 

"$,'#"fi 

s '' '& * '8 R " 
E g 'f4 H, H # ry p a b i 6 {r D g " g g" f(2 r:- @

e,

g.a
gb

s
9,
J

p

cl
cn

gf\

RN>)<
#(*)

fi"";,3',3 , F fr ' 8,$.,fi
rna

:" 
r)

ql rlaa q <1 4 4t- et.q, ,fl83i .,i"s-;'-, ,*.a," p,

G PAfi$:E ',*Ig 6t8Fl;jtb ff-* -

E
s ir- 'J:. .EsE=$? 386eE,

$.gE,g#E#eeq; nEE$ 
g$gf,- 

*8"$g$*aE,v:i,:,i.8 ii ;.rF€ --a€ f H LE{-F 5fr E, _if.€$s?f$-rgZ"EAEE55ex'E"i53
F s# H,r &*,i## g5 E#H#€gggE f3 3 gfr #E E$$F:3fi$

a$
Ft\q

n
o
4

N
(t
6i

s

|q

o
f,!

'! i;
t:

l-1

I

""i/

o

E

F,q
.p
gn

ryt

E.
.6,

o
u-

f;n
'A fi;
.\! o

T
E
u,iSXYrr't6F2:rGoo

tJJ I!Fz(do
c9tr24
o:-9(.)-,gFH*
o#Hq
lr, .{ .o dFrtn()b
l* <A

=u)gc
i- Glia UIz5
9L.rlr!
ctF

u€
IJJ

l*u,



DAD| [{lTtTUtE 0F EilomEERilO I TECHNOTOOY
Anil|p.lll
tchrdub ol rxprnrrr br thr yur 20lg . lg
tohdulr.A

1 Sbfl8rlrrbr E Inccnttucr
2 Employee Provldcnt Fund
3 ES|C Contrtbuflon
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E Advcdaement & pubilclty

7 Campua Palccment & Recrultmement Tralnlng Exps0 Intemct Chargea

9 Prlntlng,Sb0onery & Zerox
10 Funcllone, Meellnge t Semlnor Exps11 PMI(VY Tnlnlng expensea
12 Gmup Insurance Eipensee
12 Generatorlnsurenoeexp€nses

13 Annual Melntenance Charges (UpS, LIFTE EPBX)14 Telephone Expensee
15 Llbrary Subscdpilon E Magazlnest0 Travelllng E Converyance Expenses17 Workshop & Semlnor Expenses
18 Scholarships & MerltAunrds to poor Students19 APITA Studanb Reglstration Charyes20 StudentAssociaflonFund
21 Audit Fee
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Gardenlng / Landscaplng Exps

ShfiWelfare Exps

Hospitality Expenses

Labs Maintenance Exps
Miscellaneous Expenses

Membership & Registration Exps

Admissions Campaigning Charges
Rates, Taxes & Fees

Repah & Maintanance - Electricals
Repair & Mainhnance - Generator
Repairs E Mointonence. Oompulers
Repairs & Mainbnance -General

Cleaning & Sanitation Expenses
Sports & Games Expenses

Faculty Training & Development prog, Exps
AFRC Application Processing Fee
Guest Lecturer Honorarium

Professional Tax

Transport Charges

Postage,Couriers, & Revunue Stamps
Bank Charges / Commlssion

Vehicles reoain & maintenance ;

Toll Gate Expenses For Vehicles
Oil & Lubricanb

Vehicles repak & maintenance
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for lhr -20

1 StaffSalErles I IncrnUvee (Taach & Non Teach & Technlcal)2 StaffTrsnsportexpenses
66,202,299

2,553,270

1,710,673

221,539

1 ,441,657
802,175

1,227,567

1,079,906

763,384

386,244

324,715

275,303

315,804

240,000

39,051

156,21s

132,711

187,454

101,176

1 9,350

71,231

55,000
'159,070

114,694

589,689

35,640

121,000

472,040
'161,380

25,000

223,422

2,430,097

1 4,800

381,572

46, 1 80

14,718

38,043

20,530

4,3s0
97,165

39,060

22,854

10,257

M,2A2
50s,440

3,330

5,07A

6,500

1,281

34,850

1,946

3 Provident Fund employee & employor contributlon
4 ESIC Contribution

5 Elockiclty Charges
6 Advertisement & publicitv

7 Campus Palcement & Recruitmement Training ExpsB Library Subscription & Magazines
9 Labs Maintenance Exos
10 Internet Charges

11 Printing,Stationery & Zerox
'12 Functions & Meetings Exps
13 Staff Welfare Exos

14 CorrespondentHonorarium

15 Generator Insurance & Maintenance
16 Annual Maintenance Charges (UpS, LIFT & EPBX)
17 Telephone Exponses
18 Travelling & Converyance Expenses
19 Workshop & Seminar Expenses
20 Scholarships & MeritAwards to poor Students
21 Student Skill Development Work Shops
22 Audit Fee

23 Guest Lecturers Honorarrum
24 Graduation Day Expenditure
25 Faculty Training & Development prog. Exps
26 Enginee/s Day Expenses
27 NBA Consultancy Charges
28 Vibrant Diet Expenses
29 Students IEEE products & Services
30 Students Project Kits Expenses
31 Gardening / Landscaping Exps
32 Examination fee paid to JNTUK
33 ExaminationExpenses

34 Memberships & Registration Exps
35 Diet Utsav Expenditure
36 Rcpair & Muirrianance - Elechlcals
07 fruptrltl| ,f Millntin.tnCA, UurrrruuluH
38 Repairs & Maintenance -General
39 Repair & Maintance - Lift
40 Building Upkeep, Repairs & Maintainance
41 Cleaning & Sanitalion Expenses
42 Sports & Games ExDenses

43 Postage,Couriers, & Revunue Stamps
44 Bank Charges / Commission
45 Fire occupancy Noc Fee
46 Mineral Water Maintaince Charges
47 Rain Haruesting pits

48 Professional Tax - Institution & Vehicles
49 HospitalityEipenses
50 APHEBMC Processi.ng Fee
51 MiscellaneousExoenses

52 Vehicles renairs & miinlcr
Toll Gate Expenses For Vehicles
Oil & Lubricants

da Erlutati onal -i T u :iL

'10,000

2,386,416

670,586
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DADI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Anakapalll

1 Staff Salaries & Incentlves (Ieach & Non Teach & Technical)

48 Web Site Maintanance Charges

49 MiscellaneousExpenses

50 ffice maintenance exps

_ ql APHERMC Processing Fee

For AVFI & C@ oil & Lubricants forGenerator

Statf Transport expenses

Statf & Students Insurance Charges

EPF Contribulion / Exos

ESIC Contribution

Electrlcity Charges

Adverlisement & Publicity

Campus Palcement Expenees

Recruitmement Training Exps

Library Subscription & Magazines

Labs Maintenance Exps

InternetCharges

Printing,Stationery & Zerox
Functions & Meetings Exps

Staff Welfare Exps

Insurance Charges

Building Insurance charges

Annual Maintenance Charges (UPS, LIFT & EpBX)
Telephone Expenses

Travelling & Converyance Expenses

Workshop & Seminar Expenses

Scholarships & Merit Awards to poor Students
Personality Developmenl Work Shops

Guest Lecturers Honorarium

Graduation Day Expenditure

Placement Training Expenses

Rates, Taxes & Fees

Gardening / Landscaping Exps

Examination fee paid to JNTUK

Examination (lnternal) Expenses

Memberships & Registration Exps

Repair & Maintanance - Electricals

Repairs & Maintenance - Computers

Repaks & Maintenance -Generat

Repnirs & Maintenance. Generalor
Ourrrpulcr Sullwulu kpusus
Repah & Maintance. Lift

Building Upkeep, Repairs & Maintainance

Sports & Games Expenses

Postage,Couriers, & Revunue Slamps
Bank Charges / Commission

Mineral Water Maintaince Charges

Professional Tax - Institulion & Vehictes

Professional Tax Late Payrnent Charges

Hospitality Expenses

International Womenls day Expenses

Medical Expenses

Transport Gharges

Vehicles repairs & maintenance

Vehictes Taxes & lnsurance

94,091,239

1,022,835

292,944

174,331

164,499
't,282,635

365,496

449,420

853,500

1,432,919

634,917

225,736

12s,009

28,844

260,814

594

109,951

111,215

1 36,054

13,627

424,100

320,000

25,000

531,000

107,155

26,352

3,080

136,647

2,479,515

556,717

126,511

154,920 ',

199,221

143,445

116,800

41,093

52,450

/o,ubv
235,992

144,285

1 1,0't9

2A4,817

2,500

13,375

4,928

16,775

104,800

7,286

97,940

1,540

32,576

55,000

256,115

ror Serada Edgcational Tru$t

rlhi*

il; 0r

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

IY
JU

31

32
?1

34
rlr,

30

37

38

J9

40

41

43

44
trE

+o

47

--i{ART6trE:.
Fin:"1 i:"

4fifl{}tjNTAfuiVehicles reoairs & maintenance :

_ ,) { fir}fl? c Toll Gate Expenses For Vehicles' '' -'' r' 7v{rr& 
oil & Lubricants for Students

43,700

1,415,222

463,036

711,703

nr'*prie{ur

L---tu
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